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2016 2015

507.543 475.566

7 428.513 401.035
7 469.995 435.289

- -

- -

- -

7 (41.041) (33.037)

7 (599) (1.784)

- - -

- 7 158 567
8 66.177 61.533

- -

- -
- -

- -

- -
8 64.220 58.241
8 1.957 3.292

- -

- - -

- -

- -
- -
- -

9 11.040 11.134
IV

1.782 1.819
31 44
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2016 2015

(457.563) (431.893)

10 (50.415) (32.939)
10 (53.462) (41.165)

- -
–

- -
–

10 9.710 5.924
10 (12.004) 292

–
- -

–
10 5.341 2.010

11 (279.855) (272.628)

(279.855)
  

(272.628)
11 (280.138) (273.103)

-
11 283 475

- -
- -

- - -
,

- -

- -

–
- -

- -

- -

–
- -

- -

- -

- -

2



2016 2015

V. 
(119.404) (118.988)

(93.248) (94.209)
12 (81.570) (84.852)

12 (6.685) (4.572)
1.3 12 (4.993) (4.785)
1.4

- -
(26.156) (24.779)

12 (831) (800)
12 (9.913) (9.468)

(6.537) (6.240)

(628) (595)

(2.650) (2.528)

- -
(98) (105)

- -
(15.412) (14.511)

12 (12.636) (11.673)
12 (1.154) (1.016)

2.4.
12 (1.622) (1.822)

(4.512) (4.202)

- -
13 (53) (2.333)
13 (4.459) (1.869)

- -

- - -

- -

- -
- -
- -

14 (3.345) (2.922)
- -

,
(3.345) (2.922)
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)

2016 2015

128 170
- -

16 128 170
18 1.792.018 1.494.429

I.
- -

- -
- -
- -

- -
- -
- -
- -

II.
-

- -
1. 

– - -
2. 

-
– - -

- -

- -

– - -

- -

- -
18 1.792.018 1.494.429

1. 
- -

- -

- -
2. 

18 1.259.889 1.017.617

- -

18 1.259.889 1.017.617

- -
- -
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2016 2015

- -

- -

- -

- -
- -

532.129 476.812
18 529.169 474.261

- -
18 2.960 2.551

- -

- -

22 26.942 21.161

22 5.586 5.428

22 5.733 5.450

22 15.623 10.283

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -
- -
- -

60.518 20.782

19 22.167 20.283
22.167 20.283

-

- -
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2016 2015

- -

- -

- -

- -
38.351 499

- -

37.569 -
782 499

- -
99.123 88.552

17 1.402 1.925
17 1.402 1.925

- -

20 97.721 86.627
20 62.653 54.406
20 9 7

20 35.002 32.104

20 57 110
- -
- 29.890

- 29.890
- -

- -

- -
1.978.729 1.654.984

- – - -
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)

2016 2015

335.194 316.904
183.999 183.999
183.999 183.999

- -
, - -

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

66.398 53.354
66.398 53.354

- -
- -
- -
- -

40.021 40.418
- -

44.776 39.133

- -
- -

22 1.583.791 1.291.051
I. 22 18.559 17.960
II. 22 1.524.210 1.244.073
III. 22 41.022 29.018
IV. - -
V. - -
VI. - -

- -
- -
- -
- -

1.227 1.849
- -

1.227 1.849

23 852 681
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2016 2015

475.727 442.268

475.696 442.268

- -

- -

- -

31 -

(194.409) (175.902)

(53.462) (41.165)

- -

(14.284) (19.597)
(16.540) (16.084)

(101.423) (95.497)
(53) (2.303)

(5.850) (1.219)

(2.797) (37)

281.318 266.367

- -
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2016 2015

56.540 28.351

- -

- -

- -

–

- -

- -

- -

- -
56.540 28.351

(300.279) (210.610)

(43) -

(223) (404)

- -

–

- -

- -

(300.013) (210.206)

- -
- -

- -

(243.739) (182.260)
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3.13

(i)

(ii)
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2016
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2016

4.

(ii)  

44.776 335.194 101.842 329% -

51.198 341.616 101.842 335% 6%

(- 38.354 328.772 101.842 323% (6%)

(107.645) 182.773 101.842 179% (150%)

197.197 487.615 101.842 479% 150%

(980) 289.438 101.842 284% (45%)

90.532 380.950 101.842 374% 45%

39.133 316.904 86.314 367% -

44.957 322.728 86.314 374% 7%

(- 33.309 311.080 86.314 360% (7%)

(85.274) 192.497 86.314 223% (144%)

163.540 441.311 86.314 511% 144%

(4.056) 273.715 86.314 317% (50%)

82.322 360.094 86.314 417% 50%
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4.

(ii)  

5. 

31



2016

5. 
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2016

5. 

Grazer Wechelseitige Versicherung 
AG 35,000).

,000).

-

-
Gesellschaft /
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2016

5. 

6

1.543.634 5 1.253.389

47.253

2016 2015

35.002 32.104
304.148 249.159

1.204.484 972,126
1.543.634 1.253.389

1.524.210 1.244.073
(5.733) (5.450)

1.518.477 1.238.623

25.157 14.766

2016 2015

12.296 12.319

34.957 25.005
47.253 37.324

59.581 46.978
(21.209) (15.711)

38.372 31.267

8.881 6.057
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5. 

6
2,3% (2015: 2,5%), 

19,7% (2015: 19,3%), 78% (2015: 
75,3%)

26% (2015
74% (2015: 67%

(i) 

(ii) 
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2016

5. 

5.1

(ii) 

2016 2015

- 529.169 474.261
- 2.960 2.550
- 1.259.889 1.017.617

26.942 21.161

22.167 20.283
97.721 86.628

1.938.848 1.622.500
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2016

5. 

5.1

(ii) 

0- 15.041 - 15.041 -
31- 7.382 738 6.644 10%
61- 572 178 394 31%
121- 165 84 81 51%
271- 24 17 7 71%

17 17 - 100%

23.201 1.034 22.167 4,46%

0- 14.463 - 14.463 -
31- 5.750 575 5.175 10%
61- 809 251 558 31%
121- 176 90 86 51%
271- 5 4 1 80%

82 82 - 100%

5 21.285 1.002 20.283 4,7%
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2016

5. 

5.1

(iii) 

.

6

479.000 1.313.018 1.792.018
- 26.942 26.942
- 22.949 22.949

95.348 2.373 97.721
8.727 28.842 37.569

583.075 1.394.124 1.977.199

- 1.583.791 1.583.791

42.894 11.521 54.415
42.894 1.595.312 1.638.206

540.181 (201.188) 338.993

424.000 1.070.429 1.494.429
- 21.161 21.161
- 20.783 20.783

85.022 1.606 86.628
5.819 24.071 29.890

514.841 1.138.050 1.652.891

- 1.291.051 1.291.051

35.841 5.583 41.424
35.841 1.296.634 1.332.475

479.000 (158.584) 320.416
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5. 

5.1. 

(iv) 

42



2016

5. 

5.1. 

6

348.127 833.961 - 232.238 377.692 1.792.018
1.081 1.447 999 4.719 18.696 26.942

22.216 733 - - - 22.949
97.721 - - - - 97.721

469.145 836.141 999 236.957 396.388 1.939.630

63.527 85.070 58.753 277.409 1.099.032 1.583.791

54.415 - - - - 54.415
117.942 85.070 58.753 277.409 1.099.032 1.638.206
351.203 751.057 (57.754) (40.452) (702.644) 301.424

5

266.708 788.165 86.960 232.668 119.928 1.494.429
302 1.404 824 3.744 14.887 21.161

20.283 - - - - 20.283
86.628 - - - - 86.628

29.890 - - - - 29.890
403.811 789.569 87.784 236.412 134.815 1.652.391

18.461 85.637 50.256 228.414 908.283 1.291.051

5.234 - - - - 5.234
23.695 85.637 50.256 228.414 908.283 1.296.285

380.116 703.932 37.528 7.998 (773.468) 356.106
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2016

5. 

5.2.

.

—
—

2016 2015
1 1.524.210 1.244.073
2 1.518.477 1.238.623
3 0.996 0,996
4 4% 4%

([5]=[1]*[3]*[4] 5 60.739 49.265
6 - -
7 - -
8 11.427.979 10.225.182

[8]*0,3%) 9 34.284 30.676
10 11.422.246 10.194.506

11 0,999 0,999
12 34.267 30.659
13 - -

14 95.006 80.204
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2016

5. 

)

2016 2015

1 54.390 48.485
2 9.790 8.727
3 - -

([4]=[2] + [3]) 4 9.790 8.727
5 8.531 7.394
6 5.957 5.176
7 0,698 0,700

([8]=[4]*[7]) 8 6.836 6.109

101.842 86.314

2016 2015

-I6-I7-I8) I 290.290 277.602

I1 183.999 183.999
I3 66.398 53.354
I4 40.021 40.418
I7 128 170

II - -
III 290.290 277.601
IV - -

- IV V 290.290 277.601

VI2 101.842 86.314
VI3 290.290 277.602
VI4 184.444 184.784

(VI5 = VI3 -VI4) VI5 105.846 92.818

- VI2 )
VI7

188.448 191.288
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2016

7.
2016 2015

415.357 386.804
54.638 48.485

469.995 435.289

           - (22.987) (21.823)
           - - (1.887) (931)
          - (16.167) (10.283)

(41.041) (33.037)

(599) (1.784)

           -Grazer Wechelseitige 132 586
           - - 26 (19)

158 567
428.513 401.035

8.
2016 2015

- 52.692 45.310
- 229 208
- 11.299 12.723

64.220 58.241

1.957 3.292
66.177 61.533

57.987
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2016

9.
2016 2015

-Grazer Wechelseitige Versic 9.471 9.395
          - - 572 557
          - 997 1.182

11.040 11.134

10. -
2016 2015

- (53.462) (41.165)
- –
          - 4.735 4.546
          - - 31 245
          -SOGE Li 4.944 1.133

9.710 5.924
(43.752) (35.241)

- (8.217) 2.950
- (3.787) (2.658)

(12.004) 292

-
- –

          - 1.589 (408)
     - - 585 679

          - 3.167 1.739
5.341 2.010

(50.415) (32.939)

11. -
2016 2015

- (255.174) (240.766)
- (16.112) (21.451)
- 3.116 4.276
- - (11.968) (15.162)

(280.138) (273.103)
-

- 218 670
- - 65 (195)

283 475
(279.855) (272.628)
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2016

12.

2016 2015

- (81.570) (84.852)
- (6.685) (4.572)
- (4.993) (4.785)

(93.248) (94.209)

- (831) (800)
- (9.913) (9.468)

- (12.636) (11.673)
- (1.154) (1.016)
-

(1.622) (1.822)
(26.156) (24.780)

(119.404) (118.988)

13.
2016 2015

(53) (2.333)
(4.459) (1.869)

(4.512) (4.202)

14.

2016 2015

(2.972) (2.511)
(373) (411)

(3.345) (2.922)
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2016

15.

2016 2015

(5.204) (4.540)

(5.204) (4.540)

2016 2016 2015 2015

% 49.980 % 43.673

(10,0%) (4.998) (10,0%) (4.367)
(0,4%) (206) (0,4%) (173)

(10,4%) (5.204) (10,4%) (4.540)

16

630 630
630 630

630 630
43 43

673 673

(352) (352)
(108) (108)
(460) (460)
(460) (460)

(85) (85)
(545) (545)

170 170
128 128
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2016

17

4.466 4.466
4.466 4.466

4.466 4.466
223 223

4.689 4.689

(1.849) (1.849)
(692) (692)

(2.541) (2.541)

(2.541) (2.541)
(746) (746)

(3.287) (3.287)

1.925 1.925
1.402 1.402

(2015
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2016

18.
2016 2015

- 1.204.484 972.126
- 34.957 25.005
- 20.448 20.486

1.259.889 1.017.617

- 12.297 12.319
- 212.724 212.783
- 304.148 249.159

529.169 474.261

-
2.960 2.550

2.960 2.550
1.792.018 1.494.429

15
15 4% 5% (2015: 4 5%). 

1 24 18 24
3% (2015: 1,5 3,2%). 

19.

2016 2015

23.201 21,285
(1.034) (1.002)
22.167 20.283

2.396 (2015:2.423 )
14.607

2016 2015

(1.002) (789)
(542) (1.026)

510 813
(1.034) (1.002)
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2016

20
2016 2015

62.653 54.406
9 7

35.002 32.104
57 110

97.721 86.627

%
2016 2015

- - 0,50% 0,50% 
- - 0,50% 0,50% 
- - 0,40% 0,40% 
- - 1% 1% 
- - 0,5% 0,5%

54



2016

21.

: 3.000 

14.755.488
4.918,5 8.826,6 

 

 

 

% %
2016 2015 2016 2015

Grazer 
Wechselseitige 
Versicherung 
Aktiengesellschaft

3.000.000 3.000.000 100% 100%

3.000.000 3.000.000 100% 100%
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2016

22

2016 2015
- -

1.524.210 (5.733) 1.518.477 1.244.073 (5.450) 1.238.623
18.559 (5.586) 12.973 17.960 (5.428) 12.532
41.022 (15.623) 25.399 29.018 (10.283) 18.735

1.583.791 (26.942) 1.556.849 1.291.051 (21.161) 1.269.890

(i)

-

1.244.073 - 1.244.073
- 17.960 17.960

(5.450) (5.428) (10.878)
12.653 16.365 29.018

– (5.227) (5.056) (10.283)

5 1.246.049 23.841 1.269.890

2016 2015

18.559 17.960

- 161.899 149.932
- 1.254.620 999.446
- 91.022 74.910
- 16.669 19.785

1.524.210 1.244.073

- 25.834 17.616
- 15.188 11.402

41.022 29.018
1.583.791 1.291.051

-

1.524.026 184 1.524.210
- 18.559 18.559

(5.723) (5.596) (11.319)
20.175 20.847 41.022

– (9.551) (6.072) (15.623)

1.528.927 27.922 1.556.849
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2016

22

2016 2015

- 5.047 4.915
- -Gesellschaft / 

539 513
5.586 5.428

- 5.410 5.193
- -Gesellschaft / 

323 257
5.733 5.450

- 8.775 7.186
          - -Gesellschaft / 585 -
          - 6.263 3.097

15.623 10.283

26.942 21.161

23.
2016 2015

- -Gesellschaft / 852 681

852 681

24.

2016 2015

- 7.511 7.050
- 33.752 27.263

41.263 34,313

- 8.074 1.789
- eckversicherungs-Gesellschaft 

/ 1.228 626
- 29 2.819
- 1.818

11.149 5.234

- 1.185 1.127
- 273 317
- 173 83
- 372 349
- - - 1

2.003 1.877

54.415 41.424
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2016

25.
2016 2015

457 691
2.793 2.384

3.250 3,075

26  

 

. 

27

6

-
.

28

.

2016 2015

2.932 2.937
5.864 8.812
8.796 11.749

4.148 

4.439 .
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2016

29.

–

2016 2015

           -Grazer Wec (22.987) (21.823)

           - 132 586

          - 9.471 9.395

–
          -Grazer Wechelseitige Versi 4.735 4.546

-
- –

          - 1.589 (408)

-
- 218 670

- Grazer Wechelseitige Versicherung AG) (3.278) (3.053)

2016 2015

- 5.047 4.915

- 5.410 5.193

          - 8.775 7.186

          - 8.076 7.189
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2016

29

/

- - 1
- 716 717
- 4.148 4.439 

2

2016 2015

1.599 1.614
1.599 1.614

30
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